
Mine Information

Operator Begin
Date

End Date

Knight Hawk Coal, LLC 03/12/2015

07/04/1776

--Current--

03/11/2015

: CBR Investments, LLC; CBR Investments II, LLC

Mine Name

Type of Mine : Surface

Status Date

: Coal (Bituminous)

: 1103274

Mined Material

: Active
: Golden Eagle Mine

Current Controller

Address of Record : 500 Cutler Trico Road Percy IL 62272

: Perry, Illinois

Mine ID

Mine Status

Location

Operator History

: 3/12/2015

: 4/15/2016

Opr. Begin Date

: Knight Hawk Coal, LLCOperator

Controller Start Date

Mine Information

: 44,517



Prod Qtr. Mine ID Subunit Quarterly Hrs. Coal Prod. Avg. Empl Cnt.*

20244

20244

20243

20243

20242

20242

20241

20241

Total

1103274

Total

1103274

Total

1103274

Total

1103274

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

12,281 125,842 28

12,281 125,842 28

14,036 99,762 27

14,036 99,762 27

17,927 129,300 26

17,927 129,300 26

14,977 141,200 27

14,977 141,200 27

59,221 496,104 108

Mine Employment / Production

Select Year(s)
(All)
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

Quarterly Employment/Production Annual Employment/Production

Mine Name Type of Mine : Surface
: Coal (Bituminous): 1103274 Mined Material

: Active
: Golden Eagle Mine

Mine Site Address : 1910 Whitetail Road Percy IL 62272

: Perry, Illinois

Mine ID

Mine Status Location

: Knight Hawk Coal, LLCOperator

Mine Information


